
Route 32 Auray - Quiberon 11 December 2011 to 7 July 2012

Monday to Friday

Type TER Train TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Train

Notes 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 1

Auray 0800 1045 1108 1345 1350 1535 1601 1717 1841 1845 2055

Belz-Ploemel 0808 - 1116 - 1358 - 1609 - 1849 - 2103

Plouharnel-Carnac 0818 1127 1126 1430 1408 1557 1619 1759 1859 1927 2113

Les-Sables-Blancs 0824 - 1132 - 1414 - 1625 - 1905 - 2119

Penthièvre 0828 1133 1136 1437 1418 1605 1629 1805 1909 1933 2123

L'Isthme 0831 - 1139 - 1421 - 1632 - 1912 - 2126

Kerhostin 0834 1136 1142 1440 1424 1609 1635 1808 1915 1936 2129

Saint-Pierre-Quiberon 0837 1139 1145 1444 1427 1611 1638 1810 1918 1938 2133

Quiberon 0844 1145 1152 1450 1434 1617 1645 1817 1925 2000 2139

Route 32 Quiberon - Auray 11 December 2011 to 7 July 2012

Monday to Friday

Type TER Bus TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Bus TER Train TER Train TER Train

Notes 4 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1

Quiberon 0615 - 0854 1025 1110 1220 - 1348 1448 1520 1715 1731 1941 2149

Saint-Pierre-Quiberon 0630 - 0901 1050 1125 1227 - 1354 1455 1530 1720 1738 1948 2156

Kerhostin 0632 - 0904 1052 1127 1230 - 1357 1458 1534 1725 1741 1951 2159

L'Isthme - - 0907 - - 1233 - - 1501 - - 1744 1954 2202

Penthièvre 0635 - 0910 1055 1130 1236 - 1401 1504 1538 1729 1747 1957 2205

Les-Sables-Blancs - - 0914 - - 1240 - - 1508 - - 1751 2001 2209

Plouharnel-Carnac 0642 0850 0920 1102 1137 1246 1345 1408 1514 1542 1735 1757 2007 2215

Belz-Ploemel - - 0929 - - 1255 - - 1523 - - 1807 2016 2224

Auray 0722 0930 0937 1140 1215 1303 1430 1428 1533 1625 1823 1816 2024 2232

1 From 2 July 2012

2 Operates until 29th June 2012

3 Fridays only until 29th June 2012

4 Until 10 February 2012, from 27 February to 6 April and from 23 April

See http://www.ter-sncf.com/Regions/bretagne/Fr/Se_deplacer_en_TER/Avant_mon_voyage/Fiches_horaires/Default.aspx for more information



Route 32 Auray - Quiberon 11 December 2011 to 7 July 2012

Weekends and Holidays

Type TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Bus TER Train TER Train TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Bus TER Train

Notes 3 4 4 5 6 7 4 8 4 5 8 3 9 10 5

Auray 0800 0858 1008 1053 1108 1112 1112 1205 1225 1345 1345 1350 1535 1535 1545

Belz-Ploemel 0808 0907 1017 1102 1116 1120 1121 - 1233 1354 - 1358 - - 1554

Plouharnel-Carnac 0818 0923 1033 1111 1126 1130 1137 1247 1249 1403 1430 1408 1557 1622 1603

Les-Sables-Blancs 0824 0929 1039 1118 1132 1136 1143 - 1255 1410 - 1414 - - 1610

Penthièvre 0828 0933 1043 1122 1136 1139 1147 1253 1259 1414 1437 1418 1605 1630 1614

L'Isthme 0831 0936 1046 1125 1139 1142 1150 - 1302 1417 - 1421 - - 1617

Kerhostin 0834 0938 1048 1128 1142 1145 1153 1256 1305 1420 1440 1424 1609 1634 1620

Saint-Pierre-Quiberon 0837 0942 1052 1131 1145 1149 1156 1259 1308 1423 1444 1427 1611 1636 1623

Quiberon 0844 0949 1058 1138 1152 1155 1203 1305 1315 1430 1450 1434 1617 1642 1630

Type TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Bus TER Train 3 30 June, 1 July and 7 July 2012

Notes 11 4 4 5 11 4 9 3 4 Only on 7 July 2012

5 16, 17, 23 and 24 June 2012

Auray 1601 1601 1735 1840 1841 1841 1845 2055 6 Only on 30th June 2012

Belz-Ploemel 1609 1610 1744 1849 1849 1850 - 2103 7 Only on 1 July 2012

Plouharnel-Carnac 1619 1626 1800 1858 1858 1906 1927 2113 8 Weekends & Holidays until 30 June 2012

Les-Sables-Blancs 1625 1632 1806 1905 1905 1912 - 2119 9 Saturdays until 30 June 2012

Penthièvre 1629 1636 1810 1909 1909 1916 1933 2123 10 Sundays and Holidays

L'Isthme 1632 1639 1813 1912 1912 1919 - 2126 11 30 June and 1 July 2012

Kerhostin 1635 1642 1816 1915 1915 1921 1936 2129

Saint-Pierre-Quiberon 1638 1645 1819 1918 1918 1925 1938 2132

Quiberon 1645 1652 1826 1925 1925 1931 2000 2139

See http://www.ter-sncf.com/Regions/bretagne/Fr/Se_deplacer_en_TER/Avant_mon_voyage/Fiches_horaires/Default.aspx for more information



Route 32 Quiberon - Auray 11 December 2011 to 7 July 2012

Weekends and Holidays

Type TER Bus TER Bus TER Train TER Train TER Bus TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Train TER Train TER Bus TER Bus TER Bus TER Train TER Train

Notes 1+9 1+10 2 3 1+9 8 3 1+9 4 2 1+9 1+9 1+10 4 2

Quiberon - 0840 0854 1004 1025 1100 1108 1110 1148 1220 - 1348 1348 1440 1448

Saint-Pierre-Quiberon - 0855 0901 1011 1050 1115 1115 1125 1155 1227 - 1354 1354 1447 1455

Kerhostin - 0859 0904 1014 1052 1117 1118 1127 1159 1230 - 1357 1357 1451 1458

L'Isthme - - 0907 1017 - - 1121 - 1202 1233 - - - 1454 1501

Penthièvre - 0903 0910 1020 1055 1120 1124 1130 1205 1236 - 1401 1401 1457 1504

Les-Sables-Blancs - - 0914 1024 - - 1128 - 1209 1240 - - - 1501 1508

Plouharnel-Carnac 0850 0910 0920 1030 1102 1127 1134 1137 1215 1246 1345 1408 1408 1507 1514

Belz-Ploemel - - 0929 1039 - - 1143 - 1223 1255 - - - 1516 1523

Auray 0930 0930 0937 1048 1140 1205 1151 1215 1232 1303 1430 1428 1450 1525 1533

Type TER Bus TER Train TER Bus TER Bus TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train TER Train

Notes 1+9 3 8 1+9 4 2 3 7 5 + 6 2

Quiberon 1520 1557 1640 1715 1730 1731 1837 1941 1945 2149

Saint-Pierre-Quiberon 1530 1604 1700 1720 1737 1738 1844 1948 1952 2156

Kerhostin 1534 1607 1704 1725 1741 1741 1847 1951 1955 2159

L'Isthme - 1610 - - 1744 1744 1850 1954 1958 2202

Penthièvre 1538 1613 1708 1729 1747 1747 1853 1957 2001 2205

Les-Sables-Blancs - 1617 - - 1751 1751 1857 2001 2005 2209

Plouharnel-Carnac 1542 1623 1715 1735 1757 1757 1903 2007 2011 2215

Belz-Ploemel - 1632 - - 1806 1807 1912 2016 2020 2224

Auray 1625 1640 1756 1823 1815 1816 1920 2024 2028 2232

1 Until 30 June 2012

2 30 June and 1, 7 July 2012

3 7 July 2012

4 16, 17, 23 and 24 June 2012

5 Continues to Rennes on 1 July 2012

6 16, 17, 23, 24 June and 1 July 2012

7 30 June and 7 July 2012

8 Sundays and Holidays only

9 Saturdays only

10 Sundays only

See http://www.ter-sncf.com/Regions/bretagne/Fr/Se_deplacer_en_TER/Avant_mon_voyage/Fiches_horaires/Default.aspx for more information


